EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUL 20

Number

899

900

901

902
903
904

905
906

907

908
909
910

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Copy building control file

Local Search Enquiry

Reason Denied

Working Notes
Days to
Complete



911

912

913
914

915

917

918

919
920

921

922

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Copy Planning Correspondence

12

11

10
18

18

16
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

33
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

32

18
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

32
REASON FOR DELAY: Awaiting
response from 1/3 party for information
30 disclosure



923

924

925

926

927

928

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

30
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

29
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
29
18
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

27
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

26



