EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUL 20

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building		_	
899	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	<u>2</u>
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
000	Purposes Contravention of Building			,
900	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		8	3
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			
901	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		7	7
901	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		,	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
902	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		7	7
903	Con29 Question3.8		15	
904	Con29 Question3.8		1	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			•
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
905	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		5	5
906	Con29 Question3.8		1	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
907	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		4	1
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
908	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		4	
909	Copy building control file		2	
910	Local Search Enquiry		2	2

	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
911	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	12
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
912	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	11
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
913	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	10
914	Con29 Question3.8	18
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
915	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	18
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
917	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	16
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
918	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	33
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
919	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	32
920	Con29 Question3.8	18
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
921	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	32
		REASON FOR DELAY: Awaiting
		response from 1/3 party for information
922	Copy Planning Correspondence	30 disclosure

	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
923	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	30
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
924	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	29
		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
		redeployed or working from home covid
925	Con29 Question3.8	29
926	Con29 Question3.8	18
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
927	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	27
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
928	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	26